SOIL > MOISTURE-DENSITY RELATIONSHIP
AUTOMATIC SOIL COMPACTOR
Code : T055
The Automatic Soil Compactor is used to determine the relationship between molding water content and
dry unit weight of soils, enabling accurate determination of optimum moisture content and maximum dry
density.
Capable of performing both Standard and Modified Proctor compaction tests, the unit ensures precise,
uniform compaction aligned with ASTM, AASHTO, and EN testing requirements.

Modified Rammer with Circular Face (ASTM and EN Versions)
Modified Rammer with Sector Face (Only ASTM Version)
ORDERING INFORMATION
Item Code
AUTOMATIC SOIL COMPACTOR - ASTM [50 Hz] T055A00AT
AUTOMATIC SOIL COMPACTOR - ASTM [60 Hz] T055A00AK
AUTOMATIC SOIL COMPACTOR - EN T055A00EU
NOISE-REDUCTION and SAFETY CABINET for T055 (ASTM Model) T055P001H
TURNABLE BASE wıth STEPPER MOTOR for T055 (ASTM Model) T055P002H
RUBBER WEDGE - Complete for T055 (EN Model) T055P003H
SPARE GEAR BOX for T055 (ASTM Model) T055P004H
SPARE HAMMER for T055 (ASTM Model) T055P005H
ELECTRONIC CONTROLLING UNIT for T055 (EN Model) T055P006H
T055 DATASHEET
AUTOMATIC SOIL COMPACTOR (T055) – DATASHEET Page    3 / 4
SPARE HAMMER SPRING for T055 (EN Model) T055P007H
MODIFIED PROCTOR MOULD - ASTM T050P001H
STANDARD PROCTOR MOULD - ASTM T050P006H
MODIFIED PROCTOR MOULD - EN T050P002H
STANDARD PROCTOR MOULD - EN T050P008H